SAMSUNG Mult itube, Armored Figure-8 Cable ( S C -
8 F A 1 0 0 / 2 0 0 ) offers highly reliable, industry standard
performance and accommodates the flexible and versatile
needs of outside plant cables for today’s most demanding
and diverse fiber optics marketplace.  It is designed to
ensure superior mechanical and environmental character-
istics making it suitable for aerial applications in real world
installations.  It is designed to maintain and protect fibers

Rip Cord
Water Absorbent Tape
Corrugated Steel Tape
Polyethylene Jacket
Peripheral Strength Member (Optional)
Figure-8 Cable
(Armored Design)
SC-8FA100/200
Samsung Electronics Fiberoptics products
Figure-8 Cable Armored Design
1
Samsung Electronics Fiberoptics products
CABLE WEIGHT & DIAMETER
mm inch kg/km lbs/1000 ft km ft
8FA-SL2M2S-006-T6N  6 6 1 6 14.7 x 25.7 0.579 x 1.012 424 285 4 13,000
8FA-SL2M2S-012-T6N 12 6 1 6 14.7 x 25.7 0.579 x 1.012 424 285 4 13,000
8FA-SL2M2S-018-T6N 18 6 1 6 14.7 x 25.7 0.579 x 1.012 424 285 4 13,000
8FA-SL2M2S-024-T6N 24 6 1 6 14.7 x 25.7 0.579 x 1.012 424 285 4 13,000
8FA-SL2M2S-030-T6N 30 6 1 6 14.7 x 25.7 0.579 x 1.012 424 285 4 13,000
8FA-SL2M2S-036-T6N 36 6 1 6 14.7 x 25.7 0.579 x 1.012 424 285 4 13,000
8FA-SL2M2S-048-TBN 48 12 1 6 15.6 x 26.6 0.614 x 1.047 450 302 4 13,000
8FA-SL2M2S-060-TBN 60 12 1 6 15.6 x 26.6 0.614 x 1.047 450 302 4 13,000
8FA-SL2M2S-072-TBN 72 12 1 6 15.6 x 26.6 0.614 x 1.047 450 302 4 13,000
8FA-SL2M2S-084-TBN 84 12 1 8 17.3 x 28.3 0.681 x 1.114 496 333 4 13,000
8FA-SL2M2S-096-TBN 96 12 1 8 17.3 x 28.3 0.681 x 1.114 496 333 4 13,000
8FA-SL2M2S-108-TBN 108 12 1 10 19.1 x 30.1 0.752 x 1.185 550 369 4 13,000
8FA-SL2M2S-120-TBN 120 12 1 10 19.1 x 30.1 0.752 x 1.185 550 369 4 13,000
8FA-SL2M2S-132-TBN 132 12 1 12 20.9 x 31.9 0.823 x 1.256 609 409 4 13,000
8FA-SL2M2S-144-TBN 144 12 1 12 20.9 x 31.9 0.823 x 1.256 609 409 4 13,000
8FA-SL2M2S-156-TBN 156 12 2 18(6/12) 21.4 x 32.4 0.843 x 1.276 618 415 3 10,000
8FA-SL2M2S-168-TBN 168 12 2 18(6/12) 21.4 x 32.4 0.843 x 1.276 618 415 3 10,000
8FA-SL2M2S-180-TBN 180 12 2 18(6/12) 21.4 x 32.4 0.843 x 1.276 618 415 3 10,000
8FA-SL2M2S-192-TBN 192 12 2 18(6/12) 21.4 x 32.4 0.843 x 1.276 618 415 3 10,000
8FA-SL2M2S-204-TBN 204 12 2 18(6/12) 21.4 x 32.4 0.843 x 1.276 618 415 3 10,000
8FA-SL2M2S-216-TBN 216 12 2 18(6/12) 21.4 x 32.4 0.843 x 1.276 618 415 3 10,000
8FA-SL2M2S-288-TBN 288 12 2 24(9/15) 24.0 x 35.0 0.945 x 1.378 718 482 2 8,000
Item Number Fibers
per
tube
Fibers Layer